
Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 01/04/2016 - 09:06

Mês: Março/2016

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 2.694,19 C

01/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 754,99 C 3.449,18 C

01/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 7.942,73 C 11.391,91 C

08/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 18.138,09 C 29.530,00 C

08/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.795,38 C 31.325,38 C

08/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.460,18 C 34.785,56 C

08/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 2.954,81 C 37.740,37 C

08/03/2016 200002 DOC ELET 377,36 C 38.117,73 C

08/03/2016 600002 DOC ELET 195,80 C 38.313,53 C

10/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 745,59 C 39.059,12 C

14/03/2016 210062 RSG FUNDO 100.000,00 C 139.059,12 C

14/03/2016 210227 APLICACAO 100.000,00 D 39.059,12 C

14/03/2016 000001 DOC ELET 376,41 C 39.435,53 C

14/03/2016 100002 DOC ELET 196,76 C 39.632,29 C

14/03/2016 100003 DOC ELET 98,45 C 39.730,74 C

22/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 3.653,38 C 43.384,12 C

24/03/2016 124916 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 41.018,94 C

24/03/2016 125994 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 38.653,76 C

24/03/2016 126938 TEV MESM T 2.454,07 D 36.199,69 C

24/03/2016 127932 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 33.834,51 C

24/03/2016 129993 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 31.469,33 C

24/03/2016 144433 TEV MESM T 2.365,18 D 29.104,15 C

24/03/2016 146450 TEV MESM T 2.454,56 D 26.649,59 C

24/03/2016 148369 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 23.745,63 C

24/03/2016 149941 TEV MESM T 2.903,96 D 20.841,67 C

24/03/2016 151209 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 19.961,67 C

In:ternet Banking:::CA.IxA https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.proce...

1 de 2 04/03/2016 09:06



24/03/2016 152061 TEV MESM T 899,17 D 19.062,50 C

24/03/2016 153082 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 18.182,50 C

24/03/2016 153821 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 17.302,50 C

24/03/2016 154530 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 16.422,50 C

24/03/2016 155644 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 15.542,50 C

24/03/2016 156427 TEV MESM T 880,00 D 14.662,50 C

24/03/2016 157289 TEV MESM T 1.710,13 D 12.952,37 C

24/03/2016 159018 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 10.048,44 C

24/03/2016 159557 TEV MESM T 2.903,93 D 7.144,51 C

29/03/2016 060726 TEV MESM T 6.742,01 D 402,50 C

30/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 736,56 C 1.139,06 C

30/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.509,44 C 2.648,50 C

30/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.379,57 C 4.028,07 C

30/03/2016 000001 CRED TED 1.132,53 C 5.160,60 C

31/03/2016 035757 DOC ELET E 656,37 D 4.504,23 C

31/03/2016 035757 DOC/TEDINTERNET 7,85 D 4.496,38 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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